7th Grade Boys Results

Prosper Middle School Meet

30-Sep-2024
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points

runner
Thayer Algor

Aiden Juarez
Jackson Riley2030
Jeremiah Beaver
Preston Kennedy
Samuel Kim

Ryan Kissel

Bryan Schmidt
Colton Wilcox
Caleb Meldrum
Hudson Algor
Xzavier Garcia
Mateo Anchondo
Lucas Moore
Carson Reyes
Easton Kulcak
Colton Rogan
Viktor Chuprov
Carson Baxter
Ethan Chan

Isaac Lavarias
Enzo Sidhu Colegial
Ryan Boone

Alan Rodriguez
Amiel Shalev
SamHurzeler
Wyatt McLain
Rocco Armellino

grade
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team

Willow Springs MS
Lorene Rogers MS
CurtisMS

Evans

Willow Springs MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Dowell MS

Willow Springs MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Dowell MS

Willow Springs MS
Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Dowell MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Dowell MS

Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS
Evans

Dowell MS

time
13:01.0
13:02.4
13:08.3
13:35.5
13:38.0
13:40.5
13:41.2
13:42.3
13:52.7
14:00.3
14:02.3
14:05.2
14:09.4
14:22.8
14:29.4
14:31.3
14:32.5
14:40.8
14:43.3
14:50.5
14:53.2
14:54.5
15:03.8
15:05.6
15:07.8
15:10.9
15:13.1
15:17.1



29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61

NA
27
28
NA
29
NA
NA
30
31
32
NA
NA
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
NA
40
NA
NA
NA
NA
41
NA
NA
NA
42
43
44
NA

Westin Muaina
Calvin Maxwell
Shayaan Khan
Jonathan Barajas
Connor Johnson
Adam Carter
Wyatt Hansen
Cooper Webb
Maxwell Tyson
Brayden Sides
John O'Brien
Christopher Johnson
Adam Wilson
Peyton Massad
Vihaan Thota
Landon Watkins
Brenton Asani
Kenneth Barrus
Caleb Stockemer
Riley Shannon
Dharshan Bhakyaraj
Brayden Johnson
Likithkumar Karnam Vajravelu
Prescott Middleton
Jeff Peterson

Ethan O'Donnell
Weston Lange
JansenJones
CadenWatson
Ryan Lee
Guillermo Diaz
Mason Garcia
Cian Dowdy
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Willow Springs MS
Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Scott Johnson MS
Willow Springs MS
Dowell MS

Evans

Evans

Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Evans

Prosper Rushing MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Hays MS

Evans

Lorene Rogers MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Willow Springs MS
Evans

Willow Springs MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Evans

Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Dowell MS

Prosper Rushing MS

15:19.6
15:39.6
15:39.8
15:39.9
15:41.7
15:50.3
15:50.8
15:51.9
15:52.6
15:55.6
16:04.8
16:05.9
16:07.4
16:08.1
16:13.5
16:21.5
16:21.8
16:21.9
16:26.2
16:27.0
16:30.9
16:31.2
16:34.5
16:35.1
16:35.2
16:37.5
16:39.2
16:40.1
16:41.1
16:57.3
16:58.8
17:02.4
17:03.4



62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

NA
45
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
46
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
47
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Ayaan Sherla
Aneesh Jammula
Kolten Yoakum
Cole Cardenas
Bryton Vanmarter
Ashton Cluer
Braxton Sanchez
Arjun Rohal
Himadhar Alaparthi
Jace Marble
Issac Jang
Kingston Bellard
Mason Robbins
Andrew Kim

Max Swilling
Mason Bun
James Kenner
Brant Griffin
Brandt Morgan
Gage Gussis
Sripraharsha Cheeti
Sanjeev Senthil
Ethan Muchacho
Jacob Perez
Landon Mathwig
Nikolaus Helfrich
Luke Aguilar
Aryan Kotaru
Liam Schrieber
Mason Blanes
Sawyer Kowalski
Hayden Church

Srinivasan Jayasundar
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Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Willow Springs MS
Dowell MS

Evans

Prosper Rushing MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Dowell MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Hays MS

Dowell MS

Lorene Rogers MS
Dowell MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Scott Johnson MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Willow Springs MS
Hays MS

Prosper Rushing MS
Prosper Rushing MS
Scott Johnson MS
Evans

Evans

Lorene Rogers MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Dowell MS

Lorene Rogers MS
Lorene Rogers MS
Evans

Prosper Rushing MS
CurtisMS

Prosper Rushing MS

17:03.6
17:04.3
17:04.4
17:05.4
17:07.5
17:07.6
17:11.3
17:24.9
17:27.0
17:42.3
17:42.3
17:46.2
17:46.6
17:48.2
17:49.2
17:49.8
17:52.6
17:55.3
18:03.0
18:06.4
18:14.3
18:16.1
18:19.9
18:26.2
18:31.1
18:42.3
18:43.4
18:46.2
18:54.8
18:56.2
18:58.3
19:08.4
19:14.5



95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110

NA
NA
NA
48
NA
NA
49
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA
NA

Angel Lara
Knowledge Taylor
Reggie Fournier
Zachary Taylor
Prateik Punati
JackYoung

Ethan Kim

Conner Brown
Quinton Lawrence
Owen Beckman
Lucas Luna
Sebastian Angeles
Wesley LaFavers
Hiram Ruiz

Luca Quiroz
Bhargav Chandrashekhar
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Evans

Prosper Rushing MS
Dowell MS

Hays MS

Scott Johnson MS
Scott Johnson MS
Hays MS

Hays MS

Scott Johnson MS
Willow Springs MS
Willow Springs MS
Evans

Willow Springs MS
Hays MS

Evans

Hays MS

19:29.5
19:31.5
19:44.0
19:48.1
19:55.6
19:56.8
20:32.2
20:41.2
21:01.5
21:44.4
21:51.3
21:57.6
23:014
23:33.7
23:41.9
24:13.3



place team
1 Willow Springs MS
2 DowellMS
3 Lorene Rogers MS
4 ScottJohnson MS
5 Prosper RushingMS
6 Evans
7 Hays MS
8 CurtisMS

score

35
78
88
89
101
125

218
NA

avg
13:45.3
14:30.5
14:39.3
14:39.7
14:55.1
15:21.0
17:14.0
NA

split
01:21.9
01:36.0
03:05.0
01:00.4
02:32.9
02:32.6
01:41.2
NA



